
EXTRA TOPPINGSEXTRA MEAT TOPPINGS (£2 EACH) EXTRA VEG TOPPINGS (£1.50 EACH) EXTRA CHEESE TOPPINGS (£2 EACH)

Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken, Pancetta,
Anchovies, Chorizo, Nduja

Mushrooms, Pineapple, Rocket, Olives,
Peppers, Tomatoes, Chillies, Red Onion, Pine

Nuts, Sweetcorn

Parmesan, Buffalo Mozzarella, Extra Standard
Mozzarella, Goats Cheese, Blue Cheese, Feta,

Brie

PIZZA

SIDES

DESSERTS 

DRINKS

THE PROPER PIZZA COMPANY LTD

MARGHERITA

ANCHOVIE, BLACK OLIVES & CAPERS

PEPPERONI

ANY SINGLE MEAT & VEG

11B LION YARD, BRECON, LD3 6BA PROPERPIZZAS.CO.UK

5.50

FRESH ROCKET & PARMESAN

FIG, PANCETTA & BLUE CHEESE

CHORIZO, GOATS CHEESE, CHESTNUT
MUSHROOMS & BALSAMIC GLAZE

11.50

7.00

12.00

LEMON CURD, CREME FRAICHE,
FRESH BASIL & A DUSTING OF
ICING SUGAR

12.00

CHOCOLATE DOUGHBALLS 3.00/BALL

HOMEMADE GARLIC AIOLI /
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

1.75

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA, SPINACH &
FETA

SELECTION OF SOFT DRINKS 2.00
STILL MINERAL WATER 2.00
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 2.00

CHOOSE ANY ONE MEAT AND VEG TOPPING FROM BELOW 
I.E. PEPPERONI & JALAPENO, HAM & PINEAPPLE ETC

BRIE, GRAPE, FRESH ROCKET & 
A DRIZZLE OF HONEY

THE HERBIVORE
FRESH PEPPERS, CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS, RED ONIONS, CHERRY
TOMATOES & A DRIZZLE OF EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

THE CARNIVORE
PEPPERONI, PANCETTA, NDUJA, CHICKEN & JALAPENO

12.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.50

16.50

12"

(ADD SOME HOT HONEY?) 

All of our Pizzas are available on our homemade Gluten free base (£2)

01874 620036

OPEN: THURSDAY 4PM-8:30PM, 
FRIDAY& SATURDAY 12PM-8:30PM

THE PROPER PIZZA
PEPPERONI, PANCETTA, CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS, 
FRESH PEPPERS & BLACK OLIVES

15.50


