

PIZZA 12"

MARGHERITA	11.50
PEPPERONI (ADD SOME HOT HONEY?)	12.95
FRESH ROCKET & PARMESAN	13.95
ANCHOVIE, BLACK OLIVES & CAPERS	13.95
ANY SINGLE MEAT & VEG CHOOSE ANY ONE MEAT AND VEG TOPPING FROM BELOW I.E. PEPPERONI & JALAPENO, HAM & PINEAPPLE ETC	13.95
FIG, PANCETTA & BLUE CHEESE	14.95
CHORIZO, GOATS CHEESE, CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS & BALSAMIC GLAZE	14.95
BRIE, GRAPE, FRESH ROCKET & A DRIZZLE OF HONEY	14.95
THE HERBIVORE FRESH PEPPERS, CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS, RED ONIONS, CHERR TOMATOES & A DRIZZLE OF EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL	14.50
THE CARNIVORE PEPPERONI, PANCETTA, NDUJA, CHICKEN & JALAPENO	16.50
THE PROPER PIZZA PEPPERONI, PANCETTA, CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS,	15.50

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD	5.50
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WITH	
MOZZARELLA	7.00
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WITH	12.00
MOZZARELLA, SPINACH &	12.00
FETA	
HOMEMADE GARLIC AIOLI /	1.75
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	1.75

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE DOUGHBALLS	3.00/BALL	
FRESH BASIL & A DUSTING OF ICING SUGAR	12.00	
LEMON CURD, CREME FRAICHE,	12.00	

DRINKS

SELECTION OF SOFT DRINKS STILL MINERAL WATER	2.00	
	2.00	
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	2.00	

EXTRA MEAT TOPPINGS (£2 EACH)

FRESH PEPPERS & BLACK OLIVES

Ham, Pepperoni, Chicken, Pancetta, Anchovies, Chorizo, Nduja

EXTRA VEG TOPPINGS (£1.50 EACH)

Mushrooms, Pineapple, Rocket, Olives, Peppers, Tomatoes, Chillies, Red Onion, Pine Nuts, Sweetcorn

EXTRA CHEESE TOPPINGS (£2 EACH)

Parmesan, Buffalo Mozzarella, Extra Standard Mozzarella, Goats Cheese, Blue Cheese, Feta, Brie

All of our Pizzas are available on our homemade Gluten free base (£2)

01874 620036

THE PROPER PIZZA COMPANY LTD

11B LION YARD, BRECON, LD3 6BA

PROPERPIZZAS.CO.UK